1 2	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of November 12, 2024, Sabrey A. Blakeney shall be
5	shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Sabrey A. Montoya , at the following address of
6	record:
7 8 9	Sabrey A. Montoya 505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120 Albuquerque, NM 87102
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 12th day of November, 2024.
12 13 14	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of November 12, 2024, Sarah Leslie Falen shall be
5	shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Sarah Leslie Tate, at the following address of
6	record:
7 8 9	Sarah Leslie Tate 300 E 18th St Cheyenne, WY 82001
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 12th day of November, 2024.
12 13	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court
14 15	of the State of New Mexico
16	

u	
1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of November 21, 2024, Cori Ann Harbour-Valdez
5	shall be shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Cori Ann Harbour, at the following
6	address of record:
7 8 9	Cori Ann Harbour 701 N Saint Vrain St Ste 203 El Paso, TX 79902
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 21st day of November, 2024.
12 13 14 15	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico